LAWRENCE COUNTY

County Wide Totals

1% Homestead Circuit Breaker
Credits

$ 578,505.12

Unit Unit Type
LAWRENCE COUNTY County
BONO TOWNSHIP Township
GUTHRIE TOWNSHIP Township
INDIAN CREEK TOWNSHIP Township

2% Circuit Breaker Credits

$ 1,599,319.60

Fund

GENERAL
2015 REASSESSMENT
LEASE RENTAL PAYMENT

COURT HOUSE LEASE RENTAL

CUMULATIVE BRIDGE
HEALTH
CIVIL DEFENSE

AVIATION/AIRPORT

CUMULATIVE CAPITAL
DEVELOPMENT

GENERAL
TOWNSHIP ASSISTANCE

FIRE

GENERAL

FIRE
CUMULATIVE FIRE (Township)

Fund
Code

0101

0124

0283

0580
0790
0801
1139

2102

2391

0101
0840

1111

0101

1111

1190

3% Circuit Breaker Credits

$ 266,401.80

Certified
Rate

$ 0.5220
$ 0.3711

$ 0.0234

$ 0.0079

$ 0.0177

$ 0.0665
$ 0.0090
$ 0.0020
$ 0.0115
$ 0.0129

$ 0.0466
$ 0.0183
$ 0.0018
$ 0.0265
$ 0.0719
$ 0.0236

$ 0.0283
$ 0.0200

$ 0.0785

Over 65 Circuit Breaker

Credits

Abstract Net

Assessed Value

©®© B B ©

1,357,733,952.00

1,357,733,952.00

1,357,733,952.00

1,357,733,952.00
1,357,733,952.00
1,357,733,952.00
1,357,733,952.00

1,357,733,952.00

1,357,733,952.00

$ 26,305,142.00
$ 26,305,142.00

$ 26,305,142.00

$ 38,521,977.00

$ 38,521,977.00

$ 38,521,977.00

County Wide Grand Total

$ 83,486.60

Circut Breaker
Credits

$ 376,142.41
$ 267,406.99

$ 16,861.56

$ 5,692.58

$ 12,754.25

$ 47,918.53
$ 6,485.21
$ 1,441.16

$ 8,286.66
$ 9,295.47

$ 31.27
$ 12.28
$ 121
$ 17.78
$ 82.22
$ 26.99

$ 32.36
$ 22.87

$ 141.77

$ 2,527,713.12

Abstract Levy  Exempt
$ 6,714,667.23
$ 4,773,588.18 No
$ 301,002.30 No
$ 101,620.44 No
$ 227,681.27 No
$ 855,412.59 No
$ 115,770.12 No
$ 25,726.68 No
$ 147,928.49 No
$ 165,937.16 No
$ 12,233.31
$ 4,804.07 No
$ 472.53 No
$ 6,956.71 No
$ 27,640.99
$ 9,072.70 No
$ 10,879.56 No
$ 7,688.73 No
$ 48,467.63
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Unit

MARION TOWNSHIP

MARSHALL TOWNSHIP

PERRY TOWNSHIP

PLEASANT RUN TOWNSHIP

SHAWSWICK TOWNSHIP

Unit Type

Township

Township

Township

Township

Township

Fund
GENERAL
TOWNSHIP ASSISTANCE

FIRE
CUMULATIVE FIRE (Township)

GENERAL
TOWNSHIP ASSISTANCE

FIRE
CUMULATIVE FIRE (Township)

GENERAL
TOWNSHIP ASSISTANCE

FIRE
CUMULATIVE FIRE (Township)

GENERAL
TOWNSHIP ASSISTANCE

FIRE
CUMULATIVE FIRE (Township)

GENERAL
TOWNSHIP ASSISTANCE

FIRE
CUMULATIVE FIRE (Township)

GENERAL

Fund
Code

0101
0840

1111

1190

0101
0840

1111

1190

0101
0840

1111

1190

0101
0840

1111

1190

0101
0840

1111

1190

0101

Certified
Rate

$ 0.0099
$ 0.0048

$ 0.0317
$ 0.0321

$ 0.0626
$ 0.0146
$ 0.0150
$ 0.0140
$ 0.0190
$ 0.0515
$ 0.0110
$ 0.0048
$ 0.0167
$ 0.0190
$ 0.0507
$ 0.0125
$ 0.0037
$ 0.0200
$ 0.0145
$ 0.0816
$ 0.0024
$ 0.0140
$ 0.0375
$ 0.0277

$ 0.1067

$ 0.0003

Abstract Net
Assessed Value

$ 61,874,066.00
$ 61,874,066.00

$ 61,874,066.00

$ 61,874,066.00

277,172,365.00
277,172,365.00

193,597,344.00

193,597,344.00

130,344,767.00
130,344,767.00

130,344,767.00

130,344,767.00

$ 61,664,789.00
$ 61,664,789.00

$ 61,664,789.00

$ 61,664,789.00

$ 56,422,045.00
$ 56,422,045.00

$ 56,422,045.00

$ 56,422,045.00

$ 643,845,008.00

Circut Breaker

Credits
$ 17.88

$ 8.67

$ 57.25
$ 57.97

$ 3,100.58
$ 1,487.30
$ 1,528.04
$ 36.16

$ 49.08

$ 24555
$ 52.45

$ 22.89

$ 79.62

$ 90.59

$ 81.68

$ 20.14

$ 5.96

$ 32.22

$ 23.36

$ 159.19
$ 4.68

$ 27.31

$ 73.16

$ 54.04

$ 16,666.21

$ 181.64

Abstract Levy

$ 6,112.48
$ 2,963.63

$ 19,572.28
$ 19,819.24

$ 142,902.86
$ 39,000.39
$ 40,068.90
$ 27,080.91
$ 36,752.66
$ 66,915.27
$ 14,292.58

$ 6,236.76
$ 21,698.74
$ 24,687.19
$ 31,204.21

$ 7,693.35

$ 2,277.23
$ 12,309.35

$ 8,924.28
$ 45,938.06

$ 1,351.12

$ 7,881.53
$ 21,111.24
$ 15,594.17

$ 278,215.27

$ 1,750.42

Exempt

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Unit

SPICE VALLEY TOWNSHIP

BEDFORD CIVIL CITY

MITCHELL CIVIL CITY

OOLITIC CIVIL TOWN

MITCHELL COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

Unit Type

Township

City

City

City

School

Fund
TOWNSHIP ASSISTANCE

FIRE
CUMULATIVE FIRE (Township)

GENERAL
TOWNSHIP ASSISTANCE

FIRE

GENERAL
FIRE PENSION

POLICE PENSION
MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY

PARK

CUMULATIVE CAPITAL
DEVELOPMENT

GENERAL
MOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY

PARK & RECREATION

TRANSPORTATION

GENERAL

CUMULATIVE CAPITAL
DEVELOPMENT

DEBT SERVICE
CAPITAL PROJECTS (School)

TRANSPORTATION

Fund
Code

0840

1111

1190

0101
0840

1111

0101
0341

0342
0708
1303

2391

0101
0708

1301

6301

0101

2391

0180
1214

6301

Certified
Rate

$ 0.0268

$ 0.0471
$ 0.0325

$ 0.0506
$ 0.0156
$ 0.0096
$ 0.0254
$ 1.5932
$ 1.0461
$ 0.0157

$ 0.0137
$ 0.2317
$ 0.2527
$ 0.0333

$ 14211

$ 1.1179
$ 0.1189

$ 0.1189
$ 0.0654
$ 0.6277

$ 0.6085
$ 0.0192

$ 1.2763

$ 0.6258

$ 0.3597

$ 0.2545

Abstract Net
Assessed Value

$ 643,845,008.00

$ 151,148,731.00

$ 151,148,731.00

$ 61,583,793.00
$ 61,583,793.00

$ 61,583,793.00

$ 472,587,489.00
$ 472,587,489.00

$ 472,587,489.00
$ 472,587,489.00
$ 472,587,489.00

$ 472,587,489.00

$ 83,575,021.00
$ 83,575,021.00

$ 83,575,021.00

$ 83,575,021.00

$ 20,108,788.00

$ 20,108,788.00

$ 344,935,107.00
$ 344,935,107.00

$ 344,935,107.00

Circut Breaker

Credits
$ 16,226.55

$ 152.67
$ 105.35

$ 65.34

$ 20.14

$ 12.40

$ 32.80

$ 947,912.34
$ 622,402.15
$ 9,341.09

$ 8,151.14
$ 137,855.44
$ 150,349.89

$ 19,812.63

$ 141,096.04

$ 110,992.38
$ 11,805.16

$ 11,805.16
$ 6,493.34
$ 4,552.72

$ 4,413.46
$ 139.26

$ 132,222.49
$ 64,831.81
$ 37,264.30

$ 26,365.76

Abstract Levy

$ 156,370.27

$ 71,060.99
$ 49,033.59

$ 31,131.16
$ 9,597.75
$ 5,906.31
$ 15,627.10
$ 6,583,201.44
$ 4,322,550.23
$ 64,873.38

$ 56,609.25
$ 957,398.80
$ 1,044,172.11
$ 137,597.67

$ 1,047,221.41

$ 823,790.60
$ 87,618.48

$ 87,618.48
$ 48,193.85
$ 121,725.78

$ 118,002.45
$ 3,723.33

$ 4,272,506.55
$ 2,094,910.75
$ 1,204,121.77

$ 851,957.15

Exempt

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Unit Unit Type
NORTH LAWRENCE COMMUNITY School
SCHOOL CORPORATION

BEDFORD PUBLIC LIBRARY Library
MITCHELL COMMUNITY PUBLIC Librar
LIBRARY y
LAWRENCE COUNTY SOLID WASTE ¢ ..

MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

TIF District
BEDFORD CITY

MARION TOWNSHIP
MARSHALL TOWNSHIP

MITCHELL CITY

Fund Certified
Fund Code Rate
BUS REPLACEMENT 6302  $ 0.0363
$ 1.1552
DEBT SERVICE 0180  $ 0.4575
SCHOOL PENSION DEBT 0186 = $ 0.0783
CAPITAL PROJECTS (School) 1214 | & 02873
TRANSPORTATION 6301 = $ 0.3072
BUS REPLACEMENT 6302  $ 0.0249
$ 0.1328
GENERAL 0101 = $ 0.1072
DEBT SERVICE 0180 = $ 0.0256
$ 0.1218
GENERAL 0101 $ 0.0788
LEASE RENTAL PAYMENT 0283 | $ 0.0430
$ 0.0776
A
Certified Net Assessed TIF Total Levy
Rate Value Capture

$ 3.5079 $ 28,447,208.00 $ 959,455.68

$ 2.0603 $ 8.00 $ 6.52

$ 1.9391 $ 3,599,944.00 $ 69,806.51

$ 3.4484 $ 4,244,134.00 $ 142,799.22

Abstract Net

Assessed Value
$ 344,935,107.00

$ 344,935,107.00

$ 344,935,107.00

$ 1,357,733,952.00

Total Circuit
Breaker

$ 38,450.96
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 3,555.53

1,012,798,845.00

1,012,798,845.00
1,012,798,845.00

1,012,798,845.00

1,012,798,845.00

1,012,798,845.00

1,012,798,845.00

Circut Breaker

Credits
$ 3,760.62

$ 712,736.52

$ 282,268.83

$ 48,309.62
$ 177,258.66

$ 189,536.58
$ 15,362.83
$ 81,935.08
$ 66,140.37

$ 15,794.71
$ 12,618.27
$ 8,163.54
$ 4,454.73
$ 55,916.96

$ 55,916.96

Abstract Levy

$ 121,516.88

$ 10,992,623.20

$ 4,353,467.01

$ 745,085.18
$ 2,733,882.15

$ 2,923,246.06

$ 236,942.80
$ 1,263,694.90
$ 1,020,091.07

$ 243,603.83
$ 407,734.31
$ 263,788.70
$ 143,945.61

$ 998,195.75

$ 998,195.75

Exempt

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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